
 

May 15, 2018
 

 

The Ameritas Participating Provider Organization(PPO) is a cost-effective network of qualified dentists who provide dental services at a

discounted fee.Only dentists who adhere to credentialing and quality assurance requirements are able to join and remain in the

Ameritas PPO.
 

While plan members always have the right to receive care from any dentist they choose, out-of-pocket costs will almost always be lower

when choosing an in-network provider. Selecting a network provider may also have a positive impact on your deductible and

coinsurance.
 

Even with daily updates to the online directory, we can't guarantee that a provider will be contracted at the time dental

services are performed.When choosing a provider, please call our Customer Connections department at 800 - 487 - 5553 to

verify the provider’s participation. We encourage you to confirm participation with your provider at the time of your

appointment.
 

If you have questions about a claim or your plan benefits, please call the toll-free number on the back of your identification card.

Near: Jefferson County, OH, USA
Distance: County
Network: Classic (PPO)

 Discount on Non Covered Procedures

© 2018 Ameritas Mutual Holding Company. Ameritas, the bison graphic and fulfilling life are registered service marks of Ameritas Life
or Ameritas Mutual Holding Company.



OHIO

Jefferson 1
General Dentist 1
Oral Surgeon 3

Disclaimer Information 6

Table of Contents

II



Ohio
Jefferson
General Dentist
Abdelhamed, Mohamed Ibrahim
Aspen Dental
100 Mall Dr
Steubenville, OH 43952
(740) 264-7000
Hindi, Spanish

Abdul, Rahim
Aspen Dental
100 Mall Dr
Steubenville, OH 43952
(740) 264-7000
Hindi, Spanish

Abdul, Rahim 

Aspen Dental
100 Mall Dr
Steubenville, OH 43952
(740) 264-7000

Archer, Robert Edward
Robert E Archer DDS
800 Federal St
Toronto, OH 43964
(740) 537-1562

Augustin, Cesar J 

Aspen Dental
100 Mall Dr
Steubenville, OH 43952
(740) 264-7000

Baji, Rajesh 

Aspen Dental
100 Mall Dr
Steubenville, OH 43952
(740) 264-7000

Bartok, Daniel R
Complete Dental Care Of Steubenville
By
2700 Sunset Blvd
Steubenville, OH 43952
(740) 264-6811

Berne, David L 

Aspen Dental
100 Mall Dr
Steubenville, OH 43952
(740) 264-7000

Berne, David L
Aspen Dental
100 Mall Dr
Steubenville, OH 43952
(740) 264-7000
Hindi, Spanish

Bonczek, Brian Robert
Complete Dental Care Of Steubenville
By
2700 Sunset Blvd
Steubenville, OH 43952
(740) 264-6811

Burwinkel, John
Aspen Dental
100 Mall Dr
Steubenville, OH 43952
(740) 264-7000

Clause, Joseph V
Joseph V Clause DDS
329 N 4th St Ste 1
Steubenville, OH 43952
(740) 282-8886

Conboy, Cole B
Complete Dental Care Of Steubenville
By
2700 Sunset Blvd
Steubenville, OH 43952
(740) 264-6811

Cousins Bates, Carolyn L 

Aspen Dental
100 Mall Dr
Steubenville, OH 43952
(740) 264-7000

Devisetti, Rajesh
Aspen Dental
100 Mall Dr
Steubenville, OH 43952
(740) 264-7000

Dinapoli, Ralph G
Ralph G Dinapoli DDS
126 3rd St
Tiltonsville, OH 43963
(740) 859-4315

Downey, Clark Andrew
Aspen Dental
100 Mall Dr
Steubenville, OH 43952
(740) 264-7000

Doyle, Robert A
Complete Dental Care Of Steubenville
By
2700 Sunset Blvd
Steubenville, OH 43952
(740) 264-6811

Fraser, James A
James A Fraser DDS
135 Main St Ste B
Steubenville, OH 43953
(740) 264-5363

Gagliardi, Mario
Complete Dental Care Of Steubenville
By
2700 Sunset Blvd
Steubenville, OH 43952
(740) 264-6811

Grubler, Michael J
Michael J Grubler DDS
601 Granard Pkwy
Steubenville, OH 43952
(740) 282-1520

Head, Cynthia C
Aspen Dental
100 Mall Dr
Steubenville, OH 43952
(740) 264-7000

Helfer, Ashley
Complete Dental Care Of Steubenville
By
2700 Sunset Blvd
Steubenville, OH 43952
(740) 264-6811

Irvin, John
220 Fernwood Rd
Steubenville, OH 43953
(614) 264-5321

Jose, Dany 

Aspen Dental
100 Mall Dr
Steubenville, OH 43952
(740) 264-7000

Journay, Jonathan R 

Aspen Dental
100 Mall Dr
Steubenville, OH 43952
(740) 264-7000

Classic (PPO) - May 15, 2018

Disclaimer information on last page 1



Ohio (cont)

Jefferson (cont)

General Dentist (cont)

Kireru, Martin Bundi
Aspen Dental
100 Mall Dr
Steubenville, OH 43952
(740) 264-7000

Komanduri, Sravani 
Aspen Dental
100 Mall Dr
Steubenville, OH 43952
(740) 264-7000

Krantz, Andrew J
Aspen Dental
100 Mall Dr
Steubenville, OH 43952
(740) 264-7000
Hindi, Spanish

Kudasomannavar, Jyothi G 

Aspen Dental
100 Mall Dr
Steubenville, OH 43952
(740) 264-7000

Lakhani, Ejaz Ahmed 

Aspen Dental
100 Mall Dr
Steubenville, OH 43952
(740) 264-7000

Lloyd, Nathan J
Aspen Dental
100 Mall Dr
Steubenville, OH 43952
(740) 264-7000

Mahfood, Richard A
Complete Dental Care Of Steubenville
By
2700 Sunset Blvd
Steubenville, OH 43952
(740) 264-6811

Mascio, David Q
David D Mascio DMD
735 Main St
Steubenville, OH 43953
(740) 264-1121

Mason, Brian P 

Aspen Dental
100 Mall Dr
Steubenville, OH 43952
(740) 264-7000

Matanzo, Thomas
220 Fernwood Rd
Steubenville, OH 43953
(740) 266-2626

Min, Sung Jin 

Aspen Dental
100 Mall Dr
Steubenville, OH 43952
(740) 264-7000

Mounir Tourils, Angy 

Aspen Dental
100 Mall Dr
Steubenville, OH 43952
(740) 264-7000

Moustafa, Tamer Hassan Zayed
Aspen Dental
100 Mall Dr
Steubenville, OH 43952
(740) 264-7000

Nadikuda, Swapna 

Aspen Dental
100 Mall Dr
Steubenville, OH 43952
(740) 264-7000

Nadukuda, Swapna
Aspen Dental
100 Mall Dr
Steubenville, OH 43952
(740) 264-7000
Hindi, Spanish

Najah, Husam 

Aspen Dental
100 Mall Dr
Steubenville, OH 43952
(740) 264-7000

Nazionale Birkhimer, Nikki A
Nikki A Nazionale DDS
2017 Sunset Blvd
Steubenville, OH 43952
(740) 282-5351

Nguyen, Victor 

Aspen Dental
100 Mall Dr
Steubenville, OH 43952
(740) 264-7000

Patel, Bhavik
Aspen Dental
100 Mall Dr
Steubenville, OH 43952
(740) 264-7000
Hindi, Spanish

Patel, Bhavik Kishorbhai 
Aspen Dental
100 Mall Dr
Steubenville, OH 43952
(740) 264-7000

Patel, Dhruvkumar
Aspen Dental
100 Mall Dr
Steubenville, OH 43952
(740) 264-7000
Hindi, Spanish

Plantz, David Michael
Complete Dental Care Of Steubenville
By
2700 Sunset Blvd
Steubenville, OH 43952
(740) 264-6811

Que, Paul
Aspen Dental
100 Mall Dr
Steubenville, OH 43952
(740) 264-7000
Hindi, Spanish

Que, Paul M 

Aspen Dental
100 Mall Dr
Steubenville, OH 43952
(740) 264-7000

Rhodes Jr, David A 

Aspen Dental
100 Mall Dr
Steubenville, OH 43952
(740) 264-7000

Ronevich, Robert A 

4169 Sunset Blvd
Steubenville, OH 43952
(740) 266-6186

Classic (PPO) - May 15, 2018

Disclaimer information on last page 2



Ohio (cont)

Jefferson (cont)

General Dentist (cont)

Shah, Kaushik
Aspen Dental
100 Mall Dr
Steubenville, OH 43952
(740) 264-7000

Shah, Kavita
Aspen Dental
100 Mall Dr
Steubenville, OH 43952
(740) 264-7000
Hindi, Spanish

Shah, Kavita M 

Aspen Dental
100 Mall Dr
Steubenville, OH 43952
(740) 264-7000

Shoaf, David S
Complete Dental Care Of Steubenville
By
2700 Sunset Blvd
Steubenville, OH 43952
(740) 264-6811

Smith, Brandon
Aspen Dental
100 Mall Dr
Steubenville, OH 43952
(740) 264-7000
Hindi, Spanish

Snyder, Steven H
Complete Dental Care Of Steubenville
By
2700 Sunset Blvd
Steubenville, OH 43952
(740) 264-6811

Sprague, April Fannin 

Aspen Dental
100 Mall Dr
Steubenville, OH 43952
(740) 264-7000

Starkey, Ryan C
135 Main St Ste B
Steubenville, OH 43953
(740) 264-5363

Starkey, Ryan C
520 Main St
Steubenville, OH 43953
(740) 264-1913

Starkey, Theodore G
Theodore G Starkey DDS
520 Main St
Steubenville, OH 43953
(740) 264-1913

Sumani, Khlea M 

Aspen Dental
100 Mall Dr
Steubenville, OH 43952
(740) 264-7000

Swearingen, Glenn R
1298 N Main St
Smithfield, OH 43948
(740) 733-8189

Swearingen, Glenn R 

210 N 3rd St
Toronto, OH 43964
(740) 537-1731

Terry, Theodore 

Aspen Dental
100 Mall Dr
Steubenville, OH 43952
(740) 264-7000

Thompson, Patrick Des
Aspen Dental
100 Mall Dr
Steubenville, OH 43952
(740) 264-7000

Vallera, John J
John J Vallera DDS
200 Stanton Blvd Ste 120
Steubenville, OH 43952
(740) 264-5945

Wallace, Victor F 

Aspen Dental
100 Mall Dr
Steubenville, OH 43952
(740) 264-7000

Warnock, Anna Jose
Complete Dental Care Of Steubenville
By
2700 Sunset Blvd
Steubenville, OH 43952
(740) 264-6811

White, Jonathon S 

Jonathan S White DDS
623 N 4th St
Steubenville, OH 43952
(740) 284-8600

Yang, Mei-Ling 

Aspen Dental
100 Mall Dr
Steubenville, OH 43952
(740) 264-7000

Oral Surgeon
Emami, Nasser 

Oral And Maxillofacial Surgery Inc
4100 Johnson Rd Ste 203
Steubenville, OH 43952
(740) 264-5300

Okezie, Chimere 

Aspen Dental
100 Mall Dr
Steubenville, OH 43952
(740) 264-7000

Okezie, Chimere
Aspen Dental
100 Mall Dr
Steubenville, OH 43952
(740) 264-7000
Hindi, Spanish

Patterson, Gary
Oral Surgery Inc
141 Brady Cir W
Steubenville, OH 43952
(740) 282-5100

Classic (PPO) - May 15, 2018

Disclaimer information on last page 3



A page(s)

Abdelhamed, Mohamed Ibrahim 1

Abdul, Rahim 1

Archer, Robert Edward 1

Augustin, Cesar J 1

B page(s)

Baji, Rajesh 1

Bartok, Daniel R 1

Berne, David L 1

Bonczek, Brian Robert 1

Burwinkel, John 1

C page(s)

Clause, Joseph V 1

Conboy, Cole B 1

Cousins Bates, Carolyn L 1

D page(s)

Devisetti, Rajesh 1

Dinapoli, Ralph G 1

Downey, Clark Andrew 1

Doyle, Robert A 1

E page(s)

Emami, Nasser 3

F page(s)

Fraser, James A 1

G page(s)

Gagliardi, Mario 1

Grubler, Michael J 1

H page(s)

Head, Cynthia C 1

Helfer, Ashley 1

I page(s)

Irvin, John 1

J page(s)

Jose, Dany 1

Journay, Jonathan R 1

K page(s)

Kireru, Martin Bundi 2

Komanduri, Sravani 2

Krantz, Andrew J 2

Kudasomannavar, Jyothi G 2

L page(s)

Lakhani, Ejaz Ahmed 2

Lloyd, Nathan J 2

M page(s)

Mahfood, Richard A 2

Mascio, David Q 2

Mason, Brian P 2

Matanzo, Thomas 2

Min, Sung Jin 2

Mounir Tourils, Angy 2

Moustafa, Tamer Hassan Zayed 2

N page(s)

Nadikuda, Swapna 2

Nadukuda, Swapna 2

Najah, Husam 2

Nazionale Birkhimer, Nikki A 2

Nguyen, Victor 2

O page(s)

Okezie, Chimere 3

P page(s)

Patel, Bhavik 2

Alphabetical Listing of Providers

4



Patel, Bhavik Kishorbhai 2

Patel, Dhruvkumar 2

Patterson, Gary 3

Plantz, David Michael 2

Q page(s)

Que, Paul 2

Que, Paul M 2

R page(s)

Rhodes Jr, David A 2

Ronevich, Robert A 2

S page(s)

Shah, Kaushik 3

Shah, Kavita 3

Shah, Kavita M 3

Shoaf, David S 3

Smith, Brandon 3

Snyder, Steven H 3

Sprague, April Fannin 3

Starkey, Ryan C 3

Starkey, Theodore G 3

Sumani, Khlea M 3

Swearingen, Glenn R 3

T page(s)

Terry, Theodore 3

Thompson, Patrick Des 3

V page(s)

Vallera, John J 3

W page(s)

Wallace, Victor F 3

Warnock, Anna Jose 3

White, Jonathon S 3

Y page(s)

Yang, Mei-Ling 3

Alphabetical Listing of Providers

5



•
•
•

 Provider may offer a discount on non-covered procedures. Please discuss with your dental office for more information.
 
If you have a disability and require use of a Telecommunications Device for the Deaf (TDD), please dial 7-1-1.
 
Although we update provider information daily, this directory is subject to change without notice. Please verify that your provider
participates in the network.
 
Provider data inaccuracies can be reported online by clicking on the provider's name and selecting the report inaccuracies link.
 
DISCLAIMER: You are strongly encouraged to verify with the provider whether he or she is participating or nonparticipating.  Such
information may assist in your selection of provider(s) and may affect your deductible, co-insurance, and out of pocket expenses.  Even
with daily updates to the on-line directory, there is no guarantee that a provider listed in the directory will still be a network provider at
the time dental services are performed.  When making an appointment, and again at the time of the appointment, please verify network
participation with the dentist.
 
Should you have questions regarding the provider directory or benefits, please contact Customer Connections at 800-487-5553
 
Unauthorized Use Prohibited: You may not download or reproduce this directory in any form, in whole or in part, for any use other
than finding dental care providers for current or prospective users of the Ameritas network.  Ameritas reserves the right to take legal
action against unauthorized use.
 
Selection Criteria
Dentists in the Ameritas network are selected and credentialed based on established criteria reflecting professional standards for
education, training and licensure. Credentials are verified upon initial application to the network and through the recredentialing
process. Dentists must have and maintain the appropriate dental license, malpractice coverage, DEA certificate (if required), and
specialty license, diploma, certificate or permit, as applicable.
 
Source of Information
Information about the dentists appearing on our website is obtained from an application that is completed and signed by the dental care
professional. This information is updated periodically through credentialing outreach efforts to the dentist, and through communications
received from the dentist when changes occur.
 
Building the Network
Ameritas uses the following criteria to build its network:

We recruit dentists based on the needs and location of current and potential business
Internal data is used to target dentists who provide services to our members
We also identify and solicit dentists currently being used by new or potential groups, based on utilization reports and disruption
analyses

 
Providers listed as Specialists are either board eligible or board certified.
 
In the event a covered person believes the relied upon directory is inaccurate, incomplete, or misleading, a complaint may be submitted
by calling 800-755-8844, or emailing dir_providerrelations@ameritas.com.

Disclaimer Information

6


